
Syntel Private Limited

Unit No 112

Seepz,

Andheri (East)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  2023

Emp Code 75087702 Emp Name Nagishetty Rakesh

Department 3 Cost Center IN115K0361 PF No. KDMAL0041505000504
5614

Location Bangalore Designation Associate Consultant ESI No.

Date of Birth 23-10-1995 Bank A/c No 42411092061 Pan No. BBRPN4867K

Date of Joining 09-03-2022 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101260012635

Regime Type Old Regime PAN Aadhaar Linking Status Linked

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic New

Arrear Basic New

House Rent Allowance

Shift Allowance

National/Festival Holiday

Oncall-Standby Allowance

Adjustable Allowance

Arrear Adjustable Allowance

24,500.00

0.00

11,667.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,033.00

0.00

1,66,832.00

1,167.00

81,669.00

41,200.00

4,409.00

6,300.00

2,15,567.00

2,166.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Samarpan-Syntel Emp Welfare

Income Tax

1,800.00

200.00

50.00

0.00

12,600.00

1,400.00

350.00

2,507.00

Total Earnings 68,200.00  5,19,310.00 Total Deductions 2,050.00 16,857.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 66,150.00

    In Words    Rupees Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred and Fifty  Only.

"This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.
If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately."


