

**Syntel Private Limited**

Unit No 112

Seepz,

Andheri (East)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023

Emp Code	75087702	Emp Name	Nagishetty Rakesh		
Department	3	Cost Center	IN115K0361	PF No.	KDMAL0041505000504 5614
Location	Bangalore	Designation	Associate Consultant	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	23-10-1995	Bank A/c No	42411092061	Pan No.	BBRPN4867K
Date of Joining	09-03-2022	Gender	M	EPS No.	
UAN	101260012635				

Regime Type	Old Regime	PAN Aadhaar Linking Status	Linked		
-------------	------------	----------------------------	--------	--	--

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic New	24,500.00	1,66,832.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	12,600.00
Arrear Basic New	0.00	1,167.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,400.00
House Rent Allowance	11,667.00	81,669.00	Samarpan-Syntel Emp Welfare	50.00	350.00
Shift Allowance	0.00	41,200.00	Income Tax	0.00	2,507.00
National/Festival Holiday	0.00	4,409.00			
Oncall-Standby Allowance	0.00	6,300.00			
Adjustable Allowance	32,033.00	2,15,567.00			
Arrear Adjustable Allowance	0.00	2,166.00			
Total Earnings	68,200.00	5,19,310.00	Total Deductions	2,050.00	16,857.00

Net Pay : Rs. 66,150.00**In Words Rupees Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Only.**